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Biplaces Drivers - 02-07-2025

ABRAMS Jack

ADLER Stéphane
AERTS Olivier
ALESSANDRIA André
ALLART Emilien
ANASTASSIADES Martin
ARBAUD Gérard
ARNAUDET Benoit
ARNHEM Jérémy
AUBURTIN Pierre
AVANZINI Pietro
BAERT Jean-Michel
BALLAERA Pierre
BALTHAZAR Kevin
BARA Geoffrey
BARBARY Eric
BATTRYN Marnik
BAUCHAU Martin
BAUCHAU Raoul
BAUDART Jean-Pierre
BAUDET Lyssia

BAUDET Olivier
BAUGNET Xavier

BAY Pascal

BEDORET Sébastien
BERGAMASCHI Alberto
BETTINI Sandro
BEULEN Bruno

BEVER Nicolas
BIGNALET Jean
BINDELS Gilles

BLAISE Jean-Pierre
BLANCHEMAIN Michael
BOLLEN Cédric
BOONEN Tom

BORDET Pierre-Etienne
BOUCHE Olivier
BOUILLON Francois
BOURDEAUX Lucien
BOURDOUCH Jean-Marc
BOVY Régis

BOVY Sarah
BRANGEON René
BRECKPOT Matts
BROCARD Germain

BEL
FRA
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
ITA

ITA

BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
FRA

NA

174 692

913 405
45771

914 102

906 377

156 227 ICCC
228 959 NCC
904 777
305637 NCC
901 240 (NA)
910016
916706

903 003

913 335

700 643

906 175

916 842
914725

900 433

913 076

699 202

902 924

900 487

902 655

468 43 INT
228 967

800 527

85588 ICCC
901 965
697325
102 255 INT
904 879
913 286
52352 INT
547 356
800483
913 406
900 388
909 343
901 450
88 052 INT
910 141
311869

WHaNKooK

OUT 2025

03-07-24

OuUT 2025

oct-24

oct-24
OUT 2025

OuUT 2025

12-11-24

OUT 2025
OUT 2025

OUT 2025



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

BROERS Xavier
BRUGMANS René
BRUNO Max

BRY Frédéric
BUSINARO Martin
BUSTIN Dominique
CALVEL Pascal
CAMARA Norbert
CAMBIER Dimitri
CAMP Alexandre
CAPOCCI Philippe
CAPRASSE Frédéric
CAPRASSE Kevin
CAPROTTI Stefano
CARLOTTO Cristian
CATALANO Emanuele
CHARLIER Alexandre
CHARLIER Stéphane
CHEMINOT Luc
CLAEYS Steve
CLEMENT Jérome
COENS Damien
COFFE Alexandre
COLLEE Pierre-Yves
COLLETTE Julien
COPPIETERS Miguel
CORDIER Jean-Bernard
COUDRAIE Jean-Marc
COURTINE Christian
CRINQUANT Jonathan
CULOT Laurent
D'HAES Chris

DA COSTA Jérome
DA PALMA Antonio
DAFFE Xavier
DAMIEN Benjamin
DAMS Steve

DAOUT Axel

DE BRAEKELEER Edouard

DE BREUCKER Jimmy
DE BREUCKER Johnny

DE FIERLANT Christophe

DE HOE Eric
DE LAET Danny

DE LIEDEKERKE Baudouin
DE LIEDEKERKE Florent

DE LIEDEKERKE Sylvain
DE LIEDEKERKE Xavier
DE MEVIUS Guillaume
DE MUNTER Charly

BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
ITA

ITA

ITA

BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
LUX
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

910 280
700 075
915 658
130 348
1001442
910 098
5424 NCC
914 257
904 850
232 623
900 881
908 342
907379
81509 INT
334 818
454754
913 327

54464
909 259
919707
700 335
916 570
912 140
700523
903 493
187 616 NAT
101 63 NAT
10665 ICC
332 245 NCC
800 891
915170
206 861
A 1274
700 396
908 117
914 090
4032024
906 361
910 343
914181
906 282
698 485
901 426
901 050
906 193
913 137
914833
1000130
911 090

OUT 2025
OUT 2025

OUT 2025

OUT 2025

OUT 2025

03-07-24

sept-24
Ok 25h 2024



9%

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

DE PAUW Ulysse

DE QUIRINI Arnold

DE RADIGUES Didier
DE REGGE Davy

DE ROBIANO Matthieu
DE SADELEER Hugo
DE TIEGE Nicolas

DE VLEESCHOUWER Jonathan

DE WACHTER Yehann
DE WILDE John

DE WIT Koen

DE ZAN Thierry
DEBERSAQUES Maxime
DEBERSAQUES Yves
DEBROUX Olivier
DEBRUS Bruno
DEBRUS Gilles
DECKERS Arnaud
DEFFONTAINES Charles
DEGEER Romain
DEJONGHE Sam
DELCOURT Emerson
DELENCRE Nicolas
DELFORGE Simon
DELHAYE Bernard
DENIS Philippe
DENIS Quentin
DERDEYN Jonathan
DERMONT David
DEROANNE Vincent
DESAEGER David
DESCHEPPER Daan
DETAVERNIER Angélique
DETERME David
DETRY Mathieu
DIEDERICKX Nathan
DOHMEN Mike
DONNIACUO Lorenzo
DORKEL Sébastien
DOUTREPONT David
DUB Clément

DUB Laurent

DUBUC Pascal

DUEZ Marc

DUPON Stephan
DUPONT Alain
DUPONT Benoit
DUPONT Damien
DUPONT Denis
DUPONT Pierre

BEL
BEL
MC
BEL
BEL
CHE
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
DEU
BEL
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

906 067

53
915013
902891
1090
902 677

912 382
910246
697 632
700997
909 222
909 257
909 095
901 661
903 083
907 287
915663
910 244
902 347 INT
303 583
912 150
907 275
700 008
902 250
912 272
616 195
900 767
912 177
903 371

909 210
916 184
909 306
915498
1110339 INT
900 331
225170
911096
101757
101756
902 923
698 655
901 118 NA
903 168
907 197
902 899
903 582 INT
911 008

OUT 2025

OUT 2025

OUT 2025
OUT 2025
OuUT 2025

ao(t-24

03-07-24

04-07-24

OUT 2025



146 DUSSENNE Renaud BEL 915 229

147 DUTERME Simon BEL 915 646

148 EECKHOUT Pascal BEL 903 151

149 EGGERMONT Emmanuel BEL 901 842 OUT 2025
150 EHRLACHER Yann FRA 234 714 ICCA

151 EL AZHARI Karim AE A13 043 INT

152 EVRARD Stéphane BEL 910224 0D 287 C
153 FARINAUX Jerome BEL 902 343

154 FASCICOLO Giuseppe ITA 83245

155 FEDORENKO Nicolas BEL 910 289

156 FERON Baudouin BEL 900 439

157 FERTE Alain FRA 5499ICCB

158 FISETTE Philippe BEL 903 417

159 FLAMARD Philippe FRA 904 60

160 FOLDESI Tristan BEL 907 111

161 FUMAL Armand BEL 900 822

162 FURNAL Alain BEL 915487

163 GABAN Pascal BEL 399975

164 GALAND Benoit BEL 30 187 Histo R
165 GENGOUX Christian BEL 914 127

166 GERARD Xavier BEL 904 974

167 GERNAEY Gilles BEL 901 991

168 GILSON Corentin BEL 903 043

169 GILTAIRE Christophe FRA 22025

170 GILTAIRE Evan FRA 121799

171 GILTAIRE Sébastien FRA 177 47 INT

172 GODARD Francois BEL 910088

173 GODEFROID William BEL 909 071

174 GRANWEHR Dominique CHE 1788

175 GREENEMEIER Hannah USA D4914-U

176 GREMY Francois FRA 69661 NCC

177 GRISHAM Hannah USA D4359-U

178 GROSJEAN Julien BEL 916571 04-07-24
179 GUILLAUME Pierre-Andre BEL 914 106

180 HANSEN Michael BEL 914224

181 HEGER Charles Bernard BEL 906 289

182 HENDERICK Pascal BEL 910218

183 HENIN Olivier BEL 904 812

184 HENRARD Alain BEL 911137

185 HERMAN Keny BEL 916 719

186 HERMANS Lionel BEL 902 824 OUT 2025
187 HEYMANS Jean-Luc BEL 901 659

188 HOLZ Armin DEU 052282 INT OUT 2025
189 HOOREMAN Christophe BEL 902 064

190 HORLAIT Fred BEL 906 197

191 HOUBBEN Christian BEL 800963

192 HUYGENS Johan BEL 908 205

193 HUYGHE Benoit FRA 317683

194 ICKX Vanina BEL 700 295

195 JACQUES Christophe BEL 903 543



196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

JADOT Alain
JADOT Alexandre
JAMAR Eric

JAMAR Ronald
JAMINET Mathieu
JANSSENS Erik
JANSSENS Luc
JARDON Eric
JOOSEN Tim
JORQUERA Ronnie
JOSSE Jacques Laurent
JUNGEN Sébastien
JUSSY Nicolas
KELDERS Christian
KELLER Marco
KENIS Kevin
KERKHOVE Christophe
KIELTYKA Fabio
KNAUF Xavier
KONING Michel
KOOPMANS Jeff
KORTER John
KRIEG Bastian
KRIEG Guido
KRUGER Rob
KUMPEN Anthony
KUPPENS Renaud
LACROSSE Maxime
LAFFITE Margot
LAGRANGE Niels
LAJOUX Frédéric
LALMAND Pierre
LAMBERT Anthony
LANOE Loic
LARUELLE Quentin
LATINNE Ronnie
LAVIGNE Arnaud

LE MILLIN Laurent
LEBURTON Martin
LECLOUX Didier
LEDOUX Frederic
LEMERET Stéphane
LEQUEUX Jean-Pierre
LESCROART Michiel
LEVET Jacques
LHOSTE Jérome
LIEUTENANT Maxime
LOESEL Stephane
LOGNARD Marc
LOIX Freddy

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
LUX
BEL
BEL
DEU
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
DEU
DEU
DEU
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
MCO
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
LUX
BEL
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL

900 006
906 176 (NA)
700 664

902 402
219550

NA

901 101

906 445

697 392
900 891 NA
913207
A1686

900 530

902 681
1060823 INT
910 117
697 596
700 527
700888

903 169

NA1167953
1170061
1170032
908 273
698 222
700 166 INT
906 190
143 074 INT
902 390

21

698 220
906 092
332318 NCC
915 322
903 408 INT
916 349
909 456
906212
915 676
906 200 (NA)
699 644
1379 INT
916 041
199808

59 981 INT
907 196
232 886
902 024
600 212

OUT 2025

03-07-24

02-12-24

sept-24

OUT 2025

OUT 2025



246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
2901
292
293
294
295

LONGIN Bert
LORENZINI Maxime
LOTTEFIER Michael
LOUIS Fabrice

LUCAS Martin

LURKIN Simon

MAES Ruben

MAGAL Bruno
MAGEROTTE Pierre-Yves
MAHY Jean-Michel
MARCHESINI Andrea
MARDINI Bashar
MARECHAL Jean-Marc
MARTHOZ Christophe
MARTIN Jean-Pierre
MARTIN Manuel
MARTIN Maxime
MARTIN Renaud
MARVILLE Thierry
MATHOT Patrick
MAZUIN Camille
MAZUIN Michael
MENARD Julien
MERTENS de WILMARS Antoine
MEURENS Olivier
MEYS Rigo
MEZQUITA Xavier
MIGNEAUX Benoit
MONDRON Edouard
MONDRON Guillaume
MONTANT Jean-Christophe
MOORS Christophe
MORLET Antoine
MORLET Jacques
MOTTART Philippe
MOUTON Bram
MUNSTER Gregoire
MURAILLE Olivier
MUSIN Maxime
MUTH Esteban
MUYTIJENS Olivier
NAVA Manu
NAVEAUX Jérome
NEUVILLE Thierry
NEVERS David
NIVARLET Christophe
NOEL Yves
NOTHOMB Michel
OLIVIER Jean-Francois
OOMS Bart

BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
ITA

ITA

BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
Lux

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
LUX
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

700 485
178 044 1CCC
914037

901 454 NA
909 273
901 111
903 143
915499
902 795
216 668
A15 040 A 22016
900 141
908 379
64720 ICC
901 019
901 749
910 292
910384
907 297
914109
914110
124 102
912 300
902 683
901 765
906 249
174026
902 387
906 163
1336 INT

913 084
700 128
800987
910 299
A1596

902 389
912179
906 093
900 060
700912
800 831
903 395
900 532
910 301
909 391
910 096
80587

905022

OUT 2025

OUT 2025

OUT 2025

OUT 2025

OUT 2025



296 OOMS Pieter BEL 913 381

297 ORGEVAL Emmanuel FRA 29245 ICCC

298 OUASSINI Hakim FRA 102 553 ICCC

299 PASCAL Marc-Olivier FRA 83 145 ICCC

300 PASTURE Maxime BEL 908 071 OUT 2025
301 PECLERS Jeremy BEL 906 085

302 PERDIEUS Maarten BEL 901 129

303 PERDIEUS Pieter BEL 901 132

304 PETITPAS Julien FRA 219 223 NCC

305 PFEIFFER Luke NL 55084

306 PHILIPS Benoit BEL 908 069

307 PIERARD Jacques BEL 914 143

308 PIERARD Ralph BEL 915 210

309 PIRON Pierre BEL 902 022

310 PLATER ZYBERK Thaddé BEL 913271 sept-24
311 PLENNEVAUX Michel BEL 640 101

312 PLUNUS Francis BEL 906 409

313 PONCELET Antoine BEL 914314 03-07-24
314 PONCELET Claude BEL 912 168

315 PULINX Michel BEL 901 672 (NA)

316 QUEDE Arnaud BEL 903 214

317 QUINTEN Gaetan BEL 904 951

318 RADERMECKER Vincent BEL 698 821 INT

319 RAES Christof BEL 916 711

320 REDANT Bert BEL 900 349

321 REIP Wolfgang BEL 908 009 OUT 2025
322 RENAUDIN Raphael FRA 224 873 NCC

323 RENMANS Rik BEL 902059

324 RENSONNET Tom BEL 914 266

325 RESSELER Christian BEL 902 556

326 REYNENS Philippe BEL 901 976

327 RICHARD Alberto ITA 916 78 INT

328 RICHARD Laurent FRA 342 57 INT

329 RICHARD Philippe FRA 21938

330 RIZZO Laurent Lux 1276 AUT

331 ROBERT Olivier FRA 229114 NCC

332 ROGIERS Henk BEL 914 665

333 ROLIN Dimitri BEL 916 650

334 ROSE Paul GBR 439 32

335 ROSOUX Pierre-Yves BEL 700 296

336 ROUVIER Frederic FRA

337 SCHEIN Julien BEL 914 766

338 SCHMETZ Michael BEL 903 416

339 SCHMIT Frederic FRA 2181 ICCC

340 SCHMIT Nicolas FRA 129 766 ICC

341 SCHOLZEN Stephan BEL 900 051 OUT 2025
342 SCHROYEN Julien BEL 900 246

343 SCHUYBROEK Joel BEL 900 742

344 SEMOULIN Francois BEL 909 274

345 SENTE Frederic BEL 916 980



346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395

SERVAIS Grégory
SIBILLE Pierre

SIMONE Mathieu
SLUYS Ward

SMITS Gilles

SNEPPE Davy

SNEPPE Wout
SOUGNEZ Ludovic
SOULET Maxime
SOUSSAN Philippe
SOVET Steve

SOYEZ Axel

STEVENY Philippe
STEVENS Rudi
SWAELENS Guillaume
TAMINIAUX Frédéric
TAQUET Frederic
THEYSGENS Paul
TOURNEUR Simon
TRENCHANT Patrice
TRIVAUDEY Luc
TSAMERE Arnaud
UEBERECKEN Jean-Marc
VAN BELLE Raf

VAN BELLINGHEN Steve
VAN CUTSEM Marc
VAN DE POELE Alexis
VAN DE POELE Diego
VAN DE WAUWER Jean-Pierre
VAN DEN ABEELE Paul
VAN DOOREN Florian
VAN OPPENS Marc-Olivier
VANDERFEESTEN Jean-Pierre
VANDERWEYEN Gilles
VANDEWALLE Philip
VANDORMAEL Jean-Luc
VANHENGEL Bram
VERBAERE Jean-Charles
VERBEKE Manfred
VERDONCK Nico
VERHAEREN Michiel
VERLEYEN Gilles
VILLERS Stephane
VIRON Alexandre
VISNOVSKY Benoit
VYNCK Nicolas
WARTIQUE John
WILLEMS Philippe
WINDELS Geert
WINTGENS Philippe

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
FRA
LUX
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

913 163
903 178
904 878
901 655
909 126
915 045
917 239
902 145
698873
1000131
910089
902 902

OD Franc 009
912172

911 322

915 244
914396

912 175

915 580
240379

224 112 ICCC
1265 INT
902 164

700 624

911 320

904 965

911 317
35632
915261

915 353
902481

912 296
912 159
910172
914 223
188 246
909 202
700 552
FUN 007-005
913 180
916 179
155530 ICC
902 596
224872 NCC
906 208
800 285
382951
902 541

oct-24

OUT 2025
OuUT 2025

03-07-24

sept-24
OUT 2025



396 WITTERWULGHE Anthony BEL 916149 03-07-24
397 ZEGHOUANI Amine FRA 209 738






